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1556 Solano Ave, Berkeley, United States
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The place from Berkeley offers 123 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $20.8.
Cugini in Berkeley, CA, is a beloved Italian restaurant, highly regarded with an average rating of 3.9 stars. Open
from 11:30 AM to 9:00 PM today, Cugini welcomes both intimate gatherings and larger celebrations alike. Be
sure to call ahead at (510) 558-9000 to reserve your table. If you prefer dining at home, indulge in your favorite
dishes by ordering through DoorDash. Cugini offers a diverse menu that caters to all tastes, including delicious
vegetarian options. Sip on a freshly brewed coffee as you savor your meal. Interested in exploring more culinary
offerings? Check out Nomad Tibetan Restaurant and Barneys Gourmet Hamburgers for similar delectable
choices. If you've dined with us before, we’d love to hear your thoughts—Ileave a review!.
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Entrées Wrap

GARLIC BREAD $11.0 THE ITALIAN WRAP

Mains Antipasti E Insalate

KIDS PENNE $13.0 WOOD OVEN ARTICHOKE $18.0
Gnocchi Calzone

GNOCCHI $22.0 SPINACI CALZONE $24.0
Snacks Kartoffel-Pizza

BRUSCHETTA $17.0 PIZZA MIA $13.0
Meat Dishes Risotto - Reisgerichte
MEATBALLS $15.0 RISOTTO SPECIAL $40.0
Rice Tuesday Offer

RISOTTO PASTA SPECIAL $40.0
Chicken Dishes Gourmet Pizza

CHICKEN TENDERS $13.0 PATATE PIZZA $24.0
Antipasti - Starters Pizza A 32Cm

POMODORI E MOZZARELLA $17.0 VEGETARIAN PIZZA $23.0
Starters Pizza Single @ 28 Cm
CUGINI BURGER $25.0 FOUR CHEESE PIZZA $22.0
Spirits Brunch

MARTINI SALAD SPECIAL $22.0
Penne Calzones

PENNE WITH BROCCOLI $21.0 MEATBALL CALZONE $24.0
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Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

Entree
GRILLED RIBEYE STEAK $65.0

Baked

LASAGNA $32.0

Children's Menu

KIDS SPAGHETTI $11.0
Specialty Sandwiches
VEGETARIAN SANDWICH $18.0

Small Appetizers

MIXED APPETIZER $19.0
Seafood Delights
LINGUINE AND CLAMS $29.0

Fresh From The Oven
CANNELONI $23.0

Featured ltems

WOOD OVEN CLAMS $18.0

Breakfast Options
BOMBOLONI $13.0
3Rd Course

CRAB RAVIOLI $32.0
Just For Kids

KID'S SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
Terra

PROSCIUTTO E FRUTTA $17.0

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER $20.0

Whole Pizza Pies

SAUSAGE PIZZA $23.0

Sides

CHEESE BOARD

Steak And Fish

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH

PRAWNS $29.0

12&Amp;Quot; Pizza

CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA $25.0

Specialties Pasta

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH

CHICKEN $25.0

Dinners And Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN $18.0
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Salads To Order

AHI TUNA SALAD $23.0

Chicken Breast Fillet

CHICKEN SPECIAL $40.0

Lunch - Specialty Dishes

PESTO PIZZA $23.0
Soups

GRILLED SALMON SALAD $22.0
SOUP SPECIAL $11.0
Antipasti

INSALATA FINOCCHIO $18.0
WARM OLIVES $9.0
Salad

CAESAR

GREEN SALAD

Seafood

FRIED CALAMARI $19.0
CALAMARI

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN $32.0
CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH $19.0
Fish

FISH SPECIAL $40.0

GRILLED SALMON

Popular Items

HALF CESARE
HALF INSALATA CUGINI

Pizza E Calzone

CUGINI CALZONE
CUGINI PIZZA

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
FRIES
STEAMED BROCCOLI

Sandwiches

GRILLED STEAK SANDWICH
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
MEATBALL SANDWICH

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

< ™S8 \EGETARIAN
7 _-.d ‘-"_..*-L-
& GLUTEN FREE

 PEPPERONI PIZZA
= 3 MARGHERITA PIZZA
: : SICILIAN PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

Lunch Menu

CHICKEN AND AVOCADO CLUB
PESTO CHICKEN CAPRESE
MASSIMO'S CLUB

$13.0
$12.0

$24.0
$25.0

$13.0
$9.0
$10.0

$21.0
$19.0
$20.0

$23.0
$22.0
$26.0
$13.0

$19.0
$21.0
$19.0
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AHI TUNA BLT SANDWICH $20.0
Salads

SPINACH SALAD $17.0
SEAFOOD PENNE $32.0
COBB SALAD $19.0
GRILLED STEAK SALAD $22.0

CAESAR SALAD

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

GARLIC

MOZZARELLA

FRUIT

OLIVES

PESTO

SEAFOOD

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
$4.0

SPAGHETTI
DESSERTS
SALAD

APPETIZER

Pasta

SPAGHETTI WITH
MEATBALLS

" RIGATONI ALLA
CALABRESE

PENNE PESTO WITH CHICKEN
RAVIOLI

SPAGHETTI ALLA BOLOGNESE
SPAGHETTI POMODORO
MANICOTTI

SHRIMP FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
CUGINI PASTA

PENNE

CHICKEN ALFREDO

Dessert

TIRAMISU
g CANNOLI
. NEW YORK CHEESE
CAKE

CHOCOLATE GANACHE
HAZELNUT CAKE

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE
FRUIT TART

CARAMEL FUDGE CHEESE CAKE

NUTELLA CHEESECAKE
GELATO

BISCOTTI

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

$25.0

$25.0

$26.0
$23.0
$24.0
$23.0
$22.0
$29.0
$29.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$8.0



Cugini Menu

Cugini

1556 Solano Ave, Berkeley,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Saturday 11:30 -21:00
Sunday 11:30 -21:00
Tuesday 11:30 -21:00
Wednesday 11:30 -21:00
Thursday 11:30 -21:00
Friday 11:30 -21:00
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