



https://menuweb.menu 1556 Solano Ave, Berkeley, United States +15105589000 - http://www.cuginirestaurant.com/









The place from Berkeley offers **123** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$20.8. Cugini in Berkeley, CA, is a beloved Italian restaurant, highly regarded with an average rating of 3.9 stars. Open from 11:30 AM to 9:00 PM today, Cugini welcomes both intimate gatherings and larger celebrations alike. Be sure to call ahead at (510) 558-9000 to reserve your table. If you prefer dining at home, indulge in your favorite dishes by ordering through DoorDash. Cugini offers a diverse menu that caters to all tastes, including delicious vegetarian options. Sip on a freshly brewed coffee as you savor your meal. Interested in exploring more culinary offerings? Check out Nomad Tibetan Restaurant and Barneys Gourmet Hamburgers for similar delectable choices. If you've dined with us before, we'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.



Entrées		Wrap	
GARLIC BREAD	\$11.0	THE ITALIAN WRAP	
Mains		Antipasti E Insalate	
KIDS PENNE	\$13.0	WOOD OVEN ARTICHOKE	\$18.0
Gnocchi		Calzone	
GNOCCHI	\$22.0	SPINACI CALZONE	\$24.0
Snacks		Kartoffel-Pizza	
BRUSCHETTA	\$17.0	PIZZA MIA	\$13.0
Meat Dishes		Risotto - Reisgerichte	
MEATBALLS	\$15.0	RISOTTO SPECIAL	\$40.0
Rice		Tuesday Offer	
RISOTTO		PASTA SPECIAL	\$40.0
Chicken Dishes		Gourmet Pizza	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$13.0	PATATE PIZZA	\$24.0
Antipasti - Starters		Pizza Á 32Cm	
POMODORI E MOZZARELLA	\$17.0	VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$23.0
Starters		Pizza Single Ø 28 Cm	
CUGINI BURGER	\$25.0	FOUR CHEESE PIZZA	\$22.0
Spirits		Brunch	
MARTINI		SALAD SPECIAL	\$22.0
Penne		Calzones	
PENNE WITH BROCCOLI	\$21.0	MEATBALL CALZONE	\$24.0

PAN

Bread GARLIC BREAD		Breakfast Options BOMBOLONI	\$13.0
Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI		3Rd Course CRAB RAVIOLI	\$32.0
Coffee CAPPUCCINO		Just For Kids KID'S SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALI	LS
Entree GRILLED RIBEYE STEAK	\$65.0	Terra PROSCIUTTO E FRUTTA	\$17.0
Baked	\$32.0	Glamburgers MUSHROOM BURGER	\$20.0
Children's Menu KIDS SPAGHETTI	\$11.0	Whole Pizza Pies SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$23.0
Specialty Sandwiches VEGETARIAN SANDWICH	\$18.0	Sides CHEESE BOARD	
Small Appetizers MIXED APPETIZER	\$19.0	Steak And Fish FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH PRAWNS	\$29.0
Seafood Delights LINGUINE AND CLAMS	\$29.0	12&AmpQuot; Pizza	\$25.0
Fresh From The Oven CANNELONI	\$23.0	Specialties Pasta FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH CHICKEN	\$25.0
Featured Items WOOD OVEN CLAMS	\$18.0	Dinners And Entrees	

EGGPLANT PARMESAN

\$18.0

Salads To Order		Popular Items	
AHI TUNA SALAD	\$23.0	HALF CESARE	\$13.0
		HALF INSALATA CUGINI	\$12.0
Chicken Breast Fillet		D:	
CHICKEN SPECIAL	\$40.0	Pizza E Calzone	
Lunch - Specialty Dishes		CUGINI CALZONE	\$24.0
PESTO PIZZA	\$23.0	CUGINI PIZZA	\$25.0
T LOTO TIZZA	Ψ23.0	Side Dishes	
Soups		MAC CHEESE	\$13.0
GRILLED SALMON SALAD	\$22.0	FRIES	\$9.0
SOUP SPECIAL	\$11.0	STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$10.0
Antipasti		Sandwiches	
INSALATA FINOCCHIO	\$18.0	GRILLED STEAK SANDWICH	\$21.0
WARM OLIVES	\$9.0	CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$19.0
ار ما م		MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$20.0
Salad		D	
CAESAR		Restaurant Category	
GREEN SALAD		ITALIAN	
Seafood		VEGETARIAN	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$19.0	GLUTEN FREE	
CALAMARI	Φ19.0	Pizza	
		PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$23.0
Chicken		MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$22.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$32.0	SICILIAN PIZZA	\$26.0
CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH	\$19.0	CHEESE PIZZA	\$13.0
Fish		Lunch Menu	
FISH SPECIAL	\$40.0	CHICKEN AND AVOCADO CLUB	\$19.0
GRILLED SALMON		PESTO CHICKEN CAPRESE	\$21.0

MASSIMO'S CLUB

\$19.0

APPETIZER

10		The to
1		NA.
The	1	
4		160

\$8.0

AHI TUNA BLT SANDWICH	\$20.0	Pasta	
Salads		SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$25.0
SPINACH SALAD	\$17.0	RIGATONI ALLA CALABRESE	\$25.0
SEAFOOD PENNE	\$32.0	PENNE PESTO WITH CHICKEN	\$26.0
COBB SALAD	\$19.0	RAVIOLI	\$23.0
GRILLED STEAK SALAD	\$22.0	SPAGHETTI ALLA BOLOGNESE	\$24.0
CAESAR SALAD		SPAGHETTI POMODORO	\$23.0
Ingredients Used		MANICOTTI	\$22.0
CHEESE		SHRIMP FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$29.0
GARLIC		CUGINI PASTA	\$29.0
MOZZARELLA		PENNE	
FRUIT		CHICKEN ALFREDO	
OLIVES		Dessert	
PESTO		TIRAMISU	\$13.0
These Types Of Dishes		CANNOLI	\$13.0
		NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE	\$13.0
Are Being Served	#4.0	CHOCOLATE GANACHE HAZELNUT CAKE	\$13.0
BREAD	\$4.0	CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE	\$13.0
PIZZA		FRUIT TART	\$13.0
PASTA		CARAMEL FUDGE CHEESE CAKE	\$13.0
SPAGHETTI		NUTELLA CHEESECAKE	\$13.0
DESSERTS		GELATO	\$13.0
SALAD		RISCOTTI	ፍ ደ በ

BISCOTTI

FRESH FRUIT SALAD



Cugini

1556 Solano Ave, Berkeley, United States Opening Hours: Saturday 11:30 -21:00 Sunday 11:30 -21:00 Tuesday 11:30 -21:00 Wednesday 11:30 -21:00 Thursday 11:30 -21:00 Friday 11:30 -21:00

Made with Menu